For Industrial & Commercial Metering
Multifunction
       Energy Meter
Multifunction High Accuracy
(DIN Rail)
3
5

EMC Compatibility
CE EMC Directive 2014/30/EU (EN61326: 2013)
Ordering Information
Phone:       +86.755.8341.5187
Email:         sales@cet-global.com
Website:    www.cet-global.com
Copyright © CET Inc. All rights reserved.
Yo
u
r
Lo
ca
l R
ep
re
se
n
ta
ti
ve
* Additional charges apply
Product Code Description
PMC-220 Single-Phase Multifunction Energy Meter
5A (63A Max.), Direct Input
95V-240V AC±10%3
Input Current
Input Voltage
Frequency
E English
5 45Hz-65Hz
C
1xRS-485 PortCommunications A
PMC-220-C35AE (Standard Model)
Language
PMC-220                    C 3 5 A E
Product Code Description
PMC-340
Basic Model
Model A + 3xDI + 2MB Log Memory
Three-Phase Multifunction Energy Meter
A
B*
20A (100A Max.), Direct Input
5A (6A), CT InputB
240ULN/415ULL3
Basic
Function
Input Current
Input Voltage
Frequency
E English
5 45Hz-65Hz
Reserved X None
A
1xRS-485 PortCommunications A
PMC-340-AA35XAE (Standard Model)
Language
PMC-340              A A 3 5 X A E
V.
0
0
17